
MASS INTENTIONS CALENDAR—DECEMBER  (SUBJECT TO CHANGE) 

Tuesday 2nd December  9am Teresa Crosby (95th Birthday) 

Wednesday  3rd  December  9am John Knowles (RIP)   Peter Sands (Sick) 

Thursday 4th December  9am Loice Toppin Donawa (RIP)   Mary Boden (LD) 

Friday  5th December  9am Kevin McKenna (RIP) 

Saturday 6th December 
  9am 

  5pm 

Wilfred Capper (A) 

Janice Partington ( RIP) 

Sunday 7th December 
   9am 

10.30am 
Samuel Murphy (LD)   Cheryl Wright (RIP) 

Hospital Staff and patients 

Monday 8th December    9am Helen Sherratt (A) 

Tuesday 9th December   9.15am Class Mass Yr 4— Margaret Rimmer (Birthday)  Joseph Ashley (A) 

Wednesday 10th December    9am Maureen Kinsey (RIP)  
Thursday 11th December    9am The Dunn Family (A) 
Friday 12th December    9am Marie Speight (RIP)  Julie & Derek Yates (T) 

Saturday 13th December    5pm Carole Fielding (RIP) 

Sunday 14th December 
   9am 

10.30am 

Olive McCarthy (A) 

Hospital Staff and patients 
Tuesday 16th December    9am Anne Hanley (T)   Bryan Rackham (B) 
Wednesday 17th December    9am Joseph Mulligan (RIP) 
Thursday 18th December    9am Margaret Rushton (RIP)  
Friday 19th December  9.15am       St Luke’s School Advent Mass — The Adderley Family (RIP) 
Saturday 20th December   5pm John Paul Tinsley (T) 

Sunday 21st December 
   9am 

10.30am 

Mary Sherratt (A)   Daisy James (T) 

Hospital Staff and patients 
Tuesday 23rd December    9am David Jones (A)  Angela & Maureen Smith (T) 
Wednesday  24th December 
Christmas Eve Vigil Mass 

   5pm  Norah & Colin Tinsley (T) 

Thursday 25th December 
Christmas Day 

  Midnight 
    9am 
 10.30am 

Kate & Terry Rigby (T) 
The Hamilton Family (RIP) 
Hospital Staff and patients 

Friday 26th December    10am Eileen Williams (RIP) 
Saturday 27th December    5pm Shelagh  & Sean McGauley (T) 

Sunday 28th December 
   9am 

10.30am 

Pat Carroll (A) 

Hospital Staff and patients 
Tuesday  30th December     10am Alma & Thomas Hamilton (B) 

Wednesday 31st December    10am Dexter Hamilton (B) 


